The Directors Guild of America - Field Representatives

JON/REZ,

WESTRRy CAla A

z REz,
I-‘Iusmmur Oty
R-E.Zq
CIE‘EGEH jDM
DAy,
JOp
NEvap, ;
Oon
UTay
Cay IFg
RN,
MULTIpy g
e
LE REP_;
.fEHNI'FEﬂ
nﬂ"fﬁﬁ.ﬂ_
JON
HAWAI
Jon
ALASKA

Western Field Reps

{(310) 279-7693
(213)-400-5054
(213) 320-8711
(323) 382-1058

lon Drew
Sydney Woods
Reza Shaker
Alexis Soto

West Coast Assignments: fessica Sproge jsproge@dgo.org (310)-289-2094
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Eastern Field Reps
.ﬁ:llﬂ & Bart Daudelin (212) 258-0809 BartD@dga.org
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= = Mike Mintz (646) 256-6264 MMintz@dga.org
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'.'% 5 Kittie Walsh (323) 327-3272 KWalsh@dga.org
DGA Brett Wise (570) 447-4823 BWise@dga.or
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Eost Coast Assignments: Honnah Donigan hdonigon@dgo.org (212)-258-0805

Abbie Brewer

(740) 707-6284

ABrewer@dga.org



